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Hahei 3 Seater

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

2250
820
740
500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker - 
will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill

Hahei 2 Seater

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

1550
820
740
500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker - 
will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill

Hahei 1 Seater

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

850
820
740
500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker - 
will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill

DESCRIPTION COMPONENTS

WARRANTIES (where applicable)
• 5 year Rehau Wicker warranty • 5 year 316 Stainless Steel warranty
• 3 year Sunbrella Fabric warranty • 5 year Workmanship warranty
• 2 year Urecel QuickDry Foam warranty • 5 year Timber warranty

• 5 year Frame warranty


