

Hahei

OUTDOOR

IMAGE



DESCRIPTION

COMPONENTS

Hahei I Seater

Width	850
Depth	820
Height	740
Seat Height	500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker - will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium 316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill



Hahei 2 Seater

Width	1550
Depth	820
Height	740
Seat Height	500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker -

will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill



Hahei 3 Seater

Width	2250
Depth	820
Height	740
Seat Height	500

Finished in genuine German Rehau all-weather wicker - will not rot or fade

Frame - all weather powder coated aluminium

316 Marine Grade Stainless Steel leg frame

Sunbrella all-weather fabric cushions

Seat and back cushions in Urecel quick dry foam/fill









WARRANTIES (where applicable)

- 5 year Rehau Wicker warranty
- 3 year Sunbrella Fabric warranty
- 2 year Urecel QuickDry Foam warranty
- 5 year 316 Stainless Steel warranty
- 5 year Workmanship warranty
- 5 year Timber warranty
- 5 year Frame warranty